TOLL RATE SCHEDULE - Class B2 Buses

Entry 1 2 3 4 5 6] 6Af 7 [ 7A| 8| 8A| 9 10| 11 |12 13 | 13A| 14| 14A | 14B [14C | 15E [15W [15X | 16E | 16W | 17 | 18E |18W
’ Cash 1.65] 3.50| 4.35| 5.65| 8.65 6.50] 7.20| 8.25| 8.65| 9.85]10.40 [12.30 [13.10 [14.25 [14.25]16.50{19.35 [20.25]20.80{17.60 |18.30 |19.05 [19.75 |19.75 21.95/21.95
E-ZPass 1.45] 3.20] 4.05| 5.30| 8.05 5.95| 6.45] 7.50] 8.05| 9.05| 9.55|11.25 [12.00 |12.95 [12.95 [15.00{17.65 |18.50 | 18.95]16.00 |16.85 |17.45 |18.00 | 18.00 20.05]20.05
9 Cash 1.65 190 2.75| 4.05| 7.20 490) 565] 6.50| 7.55| 8.25| 8.65(10.65 [11.80 [12.60 |12.60 |14.75(18.00 |18.65]19.20{16.05 |16.70 |17.65 [18.30 | 18.30 20.6020.60
E-ZPass 1.45 1.65| 2.60| 3.75| 6.45 450] 530 5.95| 6.95] 7.50| 8.05| 9.70 [10.70 [11.45 |11.45]13.45[16.50 [17.05]|17.45|14.70 |15.30 |16.15 | 16.85 | 16.85 18.75]18.75
3 Cash 3.50] 1.90 1.05] 2.15 5.45 3.30) 3.80| 4.60| 5.65] 6.35| 6.90| 8.65 | 9.85 [10.65 [10.65]12.85[16.05 [16.70]17.15[14.25 |14.75 |15.85 | 16.50 | 16.50 18.65]18.65
E-ZPass 3.20] 165 1.05] 1.90| 4.90 3.00| 3.45] 4.30] 5.30| 5.80| 6.20| 8.05 | 9.05 | 9.70 | 9.70 {11.8014.70 | 15.30 { 15.75]12.95 |13.45 |14.45 |15.00 | 15.00 17.05]17.05
4 Cash 435 2.75] 1.05 1.20 4.35 2.15| 2.75] 3.80| 4.60| 5.45| 6.10| 8.05 | 8.65 | 9.85 | 9.85[12.00{15.00 [15.85|16.50|13.10 [13.90 |14.75 |15.45 | 15.45 17.60(17.60
E-ZPass 4.05| 2.60| 1.05 1.20| 4.05 1.90| 2.60| 3.45| 4.30| 4.90| 5.60| 7.25 | 8.05 | 9.05 | 9.0511.00)13.85 | 14.45]15.00{12.00 |12.80 |13.45 |14.00 | 14.00 16.00/16.00
5 Cash 5.65[ 4.05| 2.15| 1.20 3.30 1.05| 1.65| 2.45]| 3.50| 4.05| 4.60| 6.50 | 7.55 | 8.40 | 8.4010.65)13.90 |14.55]15.00{12.00 |12.60 |13.60 |14.25 | 14.25 16.5016.50
E-ZPass 5.30] 3.75] 1.90| 1.20 3.00 1.05) 1.45| 2.20] 3.20| 3.75| 4.30| 5.95|6.95| 7.75 | 7.75] 9.70]12.80 |{13.15/13.85]11.00 |11.45 |12.40 [12.95 |12.95 15.0015.00
6 Cash 8.65| 7.20| 5.45| 4.35| 3.30 2.45| 3.30| 4.05] 4.90| 565 6.35| 8.25 | 9.10 [10.15 [10.1512.30| 15.45 | 16.05]16.70|13.40 [14.25 |15.20 |15.85 | 15.85 18.00/18.00
E-ZPass 8.05| 6.45| 4.90| 4.05| 3.00 220 3.00| 3.75] 4.50| 5.30| 5.80| 7.50 | 8.25 | 9.20 | 9.20|11.25]14.00 |14.70]15.30|12.25 [12.95 |13.85 |14.45 | 14.45 16.5016.50
A Cash 5.45
E-ZPass 4.90
7 Cash 6.50] 4.90] 3.30| 2.15| 1.05| 2.45 1.05| 1.65( 2.45| 3.30| 3.80| 5.65 | 6.50 | 7.55 | 7.55| 9.85]12.85 |13.4014.25(10.95 [11.80 [12.40 |13.10 |13.10 15.45(15.45
E-ZPass 5.95| 450( 3.00| 1.90| 1.05| 2.20 1.05| 1.45( 2.20| 3.00| 3.45| 5.30 | 5.95 | 6.95 | 6.95| 9.05]11.80 |12.25[12.95| 9.95 [10.70 |11.45 |12.00 | 12.00 14.00{14.00
- Cash 7.20] 565] 3.80| 2.75| 1.65] 3.30 1.05 1.05] 1.90] 2.45| 3.30| 4.90 | 6.10 | 6.90 | 6.90| 9.10{12.30 12.85]13.40/10.40 |10.95 |12.00 |12.60 |12.60 14.75|14.75
E-ZPass 6.45] 5.30| 3.45| 2.60| 1.45] 3.00 1.05 1.05] 1.65] 2.20| 3.00| 4.50 | 5.60 | 6.20 | 6.20| 8.25[11.25 [11.80]|12.25| 9.55 | 9.95|10.95 [11.45|11.45 13.45(13.45
8 Cash 8.25]| 6.50| 4.60| 3.80| 2.45| 4.05 1.65| 1.05 1.05] 1.65| 2.15] 4.05 [ 4.90 | 6.10 | 6.10| 8.25111.25 |12.00{12.60| 9.55 [10.15 |11.15|11.80|11.80 13.90{13.90
E-ZPass 750 5.95| 4.30| 3.45| 2.20| 3.75 145| 1.05 1.05| 1.45| 1.90] 3.75 | 4.50 | 5.60 | 5.60 | 7.50]10.25 |11.00{11.45| 8.80 | 9.20 [10.15|10.70 |10.70 12.80(12.80
B Cash 8.65| 7.55| 5.65| 4.60| 3.50| 4.90 245 1.90] 1.05 1.05] 1.65| 3.50 | 4.35 | 5.45 | 5.45| 7.55[10.65 [11.25]|12.00| 8.65 | 9.55[10.25 [10.95|10.95 13.10{13.10
E-ZPass 8.05] 6.95] 5.30| 4.30| 3.20| 4.50 2.20| 1.65] 1.05 1.05| 1.45( 3.20 | 4.05 [ 4.90 | 4.90| 6.95| 9.70 [10.25]|11.00| 8.05] 8.80 | 9.40 | 9.95| 9.95 12.00{12.00
9 Cash 9.85] 8.25] 6.35| 5.45| 4.05| 5.65 330] 245] 1.65| 1.05 1.05] 2.45]3.50 | 4.35 | 4.35| 6.50| 9.85 [10.40{10.95] 8.05| 8.40 | 9.5510.15[10.15 12.30{12.30
E-ZPass 9.05[ 7.50] 5.80| 4.90| 3.75| 5.30 3.00] 220 1.45] 1.05 1.05] 2.20 | 3.20 | 4.05 | 4.05| 5.95[ 9.05 | 9.55| 9.95] 7.25| 7.75] 8.65| 9.20| 9.20 11.25(11.25
10 Cash 10.40| 8.65| 6.90| 6.10| 4.60| 6.35 3.80) 3.30| 2.15| 1.65] 1.05 1.90 | 275 3.80 | 3.80| 6.10| 9.10 | 9.85(10.40| 7.20 | 8.05| 8.85| 9.55| 9.55 11.80(11.80
E-ZPass 9.55] 8.05] 6.20| 5.60| 4.30| 5.80 3.45] 3.00] 1.90| 1.45] 1.05 1.65 | 2.60 | 3.45 | 3.45| 5.60| 8.25| 9.05| 9.55| 6.45| 7.25| 8.10| 8.80| 8.80 10.70{10.70
1 Cash 12.30]10.65| 8.65| 8.05| 6.50| 8.25 5.65| 4.90| 4.05] 3.50| 2.45| 1.90 1.05]190)1.90| 4.05| 7.20 | 8.05| 8.40| 5.45| 6.10| 6.95| 7.55| 7.55 9.85] 9.85
E-ZPass 11.25] 9.70| 8.05| 7.25| 5.95| 7.50 530 450] 3.75] 3.20| 2.20| 1.65 1.05|165)1.65| 3.75| 6.45] 7.25| 7.75| 490 | 5.60 | 6.45| 6.95| 6.95 9.05] 9.05
12 Cash 13.10]11.80| 9.85| 8.65| 7.55| 9.10 6.50) 6.10| 490 4.35| 3.50| 2.75| 1.05 1.05| 1.05] 3.30| 6.35| 6.90| 7.55| 4.35| 4.90| 5.90| 6.50| 6.50 8.65| 8.65
E-ZPass 12.00]10.70| 9.05| 8.05| 6.95| 8.25 5.95| 5.60| 450| 4.05| 3.20| 2.60| 1.05 1.05| 1.05] 3.00f 5.80 | 6.20| 6.95| 4.05| 450 545 5.95| 5.95 8.05] 8.05
1 Cash 14.25]112.60[10.65| 9.85| 8.40[10.15 755) 690 6.10| 5.45] 4.35| 3.80( 1.90 | 1.05 1.05| 2.15| 545 6.10| 6.50| 3.50 | 4.05| 5.05| 5.65| 5.65 8.05] 8.05
E-ZPass 12.95|11.45| 9.70| 9.05| 7.75| 9.20 6.95) 6.20 5.60| 4.90| 4.05| 3.45| 1.65 | 1.05 1.05| 1.90| 4.90 | 560 5.95| 3.20| 3.75| 4.75] 5.30| 5.30 725 7.25
13 Cash 14.25]12.60[10.65| 9.85| 8.40|10.15 755) 690 6.10| 5.45] 4.35| 3.80( 1.90 | 1.05 | 1.05 1.20] 545 6.10| 6.50| 3.50 | 4.05| 5.05| 5.65| 5.65 8.05] 8.05
E-ZPass 12.95(11.45[ 9.70 | 9.05| 7.75| 9.20 6.95| 6.20| 5.60| 4.90 4.05] 3.45( 1.65 | 1.05 | 1.05 1.20| 4.90 | 5.60| 5.95| 3.20| 3.75| 4.65| 5.30| 5.30 7.25| 7.25
" Cash 16.50(14.75 [12.85 [12.00 | 10.65 [12.30 9.85( 9.10| 8.25| 7.55| 6.50| 6.10| 4.05 | 3.30 | 2.15 | 1.20 3.30 | 3.80| 4.35| 1.20| 1.90| 2.90 | 3.50 | 3.50 5.65[ 5.65
E-ZPass 15.00(13.45[11.80 [11.00| 9.70 [11.25 9.05| 8.25| 7.50| 6.95| 5.95| 5.60| 3.75 | 3.00 | 1.90 | 1.20 3.00 | 3.45| 4.05| 1.20| 1.65] 2.65| 3.20| 3.20 5.30] 5.30
1A Cash 19.35(18.00 [16.05 [15.00 | 13.90 |15.45 12.8512.30 |11.2510.65 | 9.85] 9.10| 7.20 | 6.35 | 5.45 | 5.45 3.30 1.20| 1.90| 4.35| 4.90| 5.90 | 6.50 | 6.50 8.65| 8.65
E-ZPass 17.65]16.50 |14.70 |13.85 [12.80 | 14.00 11.80[11.25(10.25| 9.70| 9.05| 8.25 6.45 | 5.80 | 4.90 | 4.90 | 3.00 120 1.65( 4.05| 4.50 | 545| 5.95| 5.95 8.05] 8.05
148 Cash 20.25(18.65 [16.70 [15.85 | 14.55 [ 16.05 13.40 |12.85|12.00|11.2510.40 | 9.85| 8.05 | 6.90 | 6.10 | 6.10| 3.80| 1.20 1.05( 4.90 | 5.65) 6.50 | 7.20 | 7.20 9.55| 9.55
E-ZPass 18.50|17.05 |15.30 |14.45 [13.15|14.70 12.2511.80 |11.00|10.25 | 9.55| 9.05| 7.25 | 6.20 | 5.60 | 5.60 | 3.45| 1.20 1.05( 4.50 | 5.30 ) 5.90 | 6.45| 6.45 8.80| 8.80
146 Cash 20.80{19.20 [17.15 [16.50 | 15.00 | 16.70 14.25 |13.40 |12.60 | 12.00 |10.95 [10.40 | 8.40 | 7.55 | 6.50 | 6.50 | 4.35| 1.90 | 1.05 5.65| 6.35 | 7.40| 8.05| 8.05 10.15(10.15
E-ZPass 18.95(17.45|15.75 |15.00 | 13.85 | 15.30 12.9512.25|11.45[11.00 | 9.95| 9.55| 7.75 | 6.95 | 5.95 | 5.95| 4.05| 1.65 | 1.05 530 5.80| 6.75] 7.25| 7.25 9.20 9.20
15 Cash 17.6016.05 |14.25 [13.10{12.00 | 13.40 10.95[10.40| 9.55| 8.65| 8.05| 7.20| 5.45 | 4.35 ] 3.50 | 3.50 | 1.20| 4.35| 4.90| 5.65 1.65] 150 2.15| 2.15 435 4.35
E-ZPass 16.00]14.70[12.9512.00|11.00 |12.25 9.95) 9.55[ 8.80| 8.05]| 7.25| 6.45| 4.90 | 4.05 | 3.20 | 3.20| 1.20| 4.05 | 4.50| 5.30 145] 1.35] 1.90| 1.90 4.05] 4.05
15W Cash 18.30]16.70 [14.7513.90 | 12.60 | 14.25 11.80 10.95|10.15| 9.55| 8.40| 8.05| 6.10 | 4.90 | 4.05 | 4.05| 1.90| 4.90 | 5.65| 6.35| 1.65 1.65] 165 1.65 3.80] 3.80
E-ZPass 16.85]15.30 [13.4512.80 | 11.45 [12.95 10.70 | 9.95| 9.20| 8.80| 7.75| 7.25| 5.60 | 450 | 3.75 | 3.75| 1.65| 4.50 | 5.30| 5.80| 1.45 1.45| 1.45] 1.45 3.45] 345
1% Cash 19.05]17.65 [15.85 |14.75|13.60 |15.20 12.40112.00 |11.15]10.25| 9.55| 8.85| 6.95 | 5.90 | 5.05 | 5.05] 2.90| 5.90 | 6.50| 7.40| 1.50 | 1.65 0.60 1.15
E-ZPass 17.45]16.15|14.45 [13.45(12.40 |13.85 11.45110.95[10.15| 9.40| 8.65| 8.10| 6.45 | 5.45 | 4.65 | 4.65| 2.65| 5.45 | 5.90| 6.75| 1.35| 1.45 0.50 1.15
16E Cash 19.75]18.30|16.50 [15.45|14.25 |15.85 13.10112.60 |11.8010.95 |10.15| 9.55| 7.55 | 6.50 | 5.65 | 5.65] 3.50| 6.50 | 7.20| 8.05| 2.15| 1.65| 0.60
E-ZPass 18.0016.85]15.00 [14.00 [12.95 | 14.45 12.00|11.45]10.70| 9.95| 9.20| 8.80| 6.95 | 5.95 | 5.30 | 5.30| 3.20| 5.95 | 6.45| 7.25| 1.90 | 1.45| 0.50
16W Cash 19.75]18.30|16.50 [15.45 | 14.25 | 15.85 13.10112.60 |11.8010.95 |10.15| 9.55| 7.55 | 6.50 | 5.65 | 5.65| 3.50| 6.50 | 7.20| 8.05| 2.15| 1.65 1.90
E-ZPass 18.0016.8515.00 14.00 [12.95 | 14.45 12.00 |11.4510.70| 9.95| 9.20| 8.80| 6.95 | 5.95 | 5.30 | 5.30| 3.20| 5.95 | 6.45| 7.25| 1.90 | 1.45 1.65
17 Cash 5.60
E-ZPass 5.15
18 Cash 21.95]20.60 |18.65 |17.60 [ 16.50 | 18.00 15.45114.7513.90 | 13.10 |12.30 | 11.80 | 9.85 | 8.65 | 8.05 | 8.05] 5.65| 8.65 | 9.55]10.15| 4.35| 3.80 | 1.15
E-ZPass 20.05|18.75]17.05 [16.00 [ 15.00 | 16.50 14.00 |13.4512.8012.00 |11.2510.70 | 9.05 | 8.05 | 7.25 | 7.25] 5.30| 8.05 | 8.80| 9.20| 4.05| 3.45| 1.15
18W Cash 21.95]20.60 |18.65 |17.60 16.50 | 18.00 15.45114.7513.90 | 13.10 |12.30 | 11.80 | 9.85 | 8.65 | 8.05 | 8.05| 5.65| 8.65 | 9.55]|10.15| 4.35| 3.80 1.90
E-ZPass 20.05]18.75]17.05 |16.00 [ 15.00 | 16.50 14.00 113.4512.80|12.00 |11.2510.70 | 9.05 | 8.05 | 7.25 | 7.25] 5.30| 8.05 | 8.80| 9.20| 4.05| 3.45 1.65




